     Series PSM10
PRECISION SCIENTIFIC POWER SUPPLY MODULES
FEATURES
10W output power
V & I control
V & I monitor
Output inhibit
High stability

on the Restriction of use of certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical
and Electronic Equipment (RoHS).
Output and Ordering Information:
Model  no Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Current
Load
Regulation
Ripple
pk-pk
Output
Stored
Charge/
Energy
PSM10/102* 10V-1kV 10mA 0.05% <20mV <45µC
PSM10/202* 10V-2kV 5mA 0.05% <20mV <35µC
PSM10/502* 50V-5kV 2mA 0.1% <500mV <20µC
PSM10/103* 100V-10kV 1mA 0.1% <1V <15µC
PSM10/153* 150V-15kV 667µA 0.1% <1V <110mJ
* Please add either suffix P for positive polarity, or N for negative
polarity, eg PSM10/202N for a negative polarity unit with 10V-2kV
output voltage.
This model is only one of a selection of photomultiplier modules
available from HiTek Power.  Should you require a different output
voltage or current please contact our sales team.